PROJECT: Puupeelua Avenue Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway to Farrington Avenue and Farrington Avenue Resurfacing, Puupeelua Avenue to Kalea Highway FED.-AID PROJ.NO.: ARR-0480(3) Net Length of Proj.: 3.65 Miles American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Federal Stimulus) Project ** NOTE: ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai MAUI PAVING, LLC DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 31, 2009 Quantities HIGHWAYS DIVISION shown in this

BIDS OPENED: October 1, 2009 column are for in-house

COMPLETION TIME: Sixty Five (65) Working Days

APPROX. **APPROX. **QUANTITY** QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE ITEM NO ITEM **AMOUNT** UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** L.S. L.S L.S. 206.0100 **Excation for Drainage System** L.S. \$28,800.00 L.S. \$30,000.00 209.1000 L.S. L.S Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring And Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. \$48,200.00 L.S. \$25,000.00 209.2000 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A. F.A. F.A. \$15,000.00 F.A. \$15.000.00 401.0400 Hot Mix Asphalt (Mix IV) Pavement L.S. 9550 Ton L.S. L.S. \$3,164,800.00 L.S. \$3,561,895.00 401.0401 Hot Mix Asphalt (Mix IV) Pavement (Under Guadrail) L.S. 200 Ton L.S. L.S. \$84,450.00 L.S. \$70,000.00 415.0100 **Cold Plane Existing Pavement** L.S. 2200 S.Y. L.S. L.S. \$137,200.00 L.S. \$100,000.00 603.1900 F.A. Clean Existing Culvert F.A. F.A. F.A. \$30,000.00 F.A. \$30,000.00 6030101 24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III L.S. 63 L.F. L.S. L.S. \$33,800.00 L.S. \$92,000.00 604.0100 Type A1 Catch Basin, 4.00 Feet to 4.99 Feet 1 Each \$14,850.00 \$14,850.00 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00 604.0101 Type A Storm Drain Manhole, 4.00 Feet to 4.99 Feet \$17,550.00 1 Each \$17,550.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 604.4200 Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover 2 2 Each Each \$4,460.00 \$8,920.00 \$1,500.00 \$3,000.00 604.4300 Adjusting Water Valve Box Cast Iron Frame and Cover 52 '52 Each Each \$2,030.00 \$105,560.00 \$1,000.00 \$52,000.00 604.4500 Adjusting Water Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover 19 19 Each Each \$4,460.00 \$84,740.00 \$1,100.00 \$20,900.00 606.0300 Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with Steel Post L.S. 207.5 L.F. L.S. L.S. \$39,250.00 L.S. \$170,000.00 606.0400 Terminal Section, Type "A" L.S. 4 Each L.S. L.S. \$72,100.00 L.S. \$45,000.00 606.0500 Terminal Section, Type FLEAT 350 L.S. 4 Each L.S. L.S. \$59,200.00 L.S. \$52,000.00 606.0600 Reset Existing Guardrail Post L.S. 343 Each L.S. L.S. \$69,550.00 L.S. \$20,000.00

use only.

Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF **TRANSPORTATION**

PROJECT:	Puupeelua Avenue Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway to Farrington Avenue and Farrington Avenue Resurfacing, Puupeelua Avenue to Kalea Highway				·				
FEDAID PROJ.NO.: ARR-0480(3) Net Length of Proj.: 3.65 Miles American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Federal Stimulus) Project									
ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai		** NOTE:			MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 31, 2009		Quantities							
BIDS OPENED: October 1, 2009		shown in this column are for in-house use only.							
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty Five (65) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
613.0100	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	18	18 Each	Each	\$1,900.00	\$34,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$19,800.00	
613.0100	Adjusting Standard Street Survey Monuments	1	1 Each	Each	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	
629.1010	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)(White)	L.S.	48,300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$119,500.00	L.S.	\$230,000.00	
629.1013	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	390 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,790.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	
629.1015	Double 4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	7300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,800.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	
629.1016	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	8 Lane	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,430.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	984 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,040.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	665 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	
629.2050	Type "J" Pavement Marker	L.S.	1,184 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,200.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	
630.0100	Panel for Destination Sign	80	80 S.F.	S.F.	\$122.00	\$9,760.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	
630.0200	4.00 lbs./Ft. Flanged Channel For Destination Sign	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,950.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly with Post	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$720.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	
630.0310	Type "B" Route Marker Assembly with Post	L.S.	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,510.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	
630.6300	Street Name Signs	L.S.	30 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,960.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	
631.3000	Regulatory & Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	59 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$39,400.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	

Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sheets

PROJECT: Puupeelua Avenue Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway to Farrington Avenue and Farrington Avenue Resurfacing, Puupeelua Avenue to Kalea Highway

FED.-AID PROJ.NO.: ARR-0480(3) Net Length of Proj.: 3.65 Miles American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Federal Stimulus) Project

ISLAND: Molokai

DISTRICT: Molokai

** NOTE:

MAUI PAVING, LLC

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 31, 2009

BIDS OPENED: October 1, 2009

shown in this column are for in-house

Quantities

use only.

COMPLETION TIME: Sixty Five (65) Working Days

		APPROX.	**APPROX.					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.3010	Regulatory & Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) With Post	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,340.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00
632.4000	Reflector Marker (Rm-2) White with Flexible Post	L.S.	15Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,030.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
632.4010	Reflector Marker (Rm-3)with Flexible Post	L.S.	37 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,620.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00
632.4020	Reflector Marker (Rm-5) on Existing Guardrail	L.S.	110 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,950.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
632.4030	Reflector Marker (Type II O.M.) with Flexible Post	L.S.	50 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,650.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00
632.4040	Reflector Marker (Type II O.M.)	L.S.	149Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,200.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional)	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,580.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$424,900.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
648.6000	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,190.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
650.0100	Detectable Warnings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,050.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
696.6100	Field Office and Project Laboratory(Not to Exceed \$22,000.00	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item,ce and Force Account Items	L.S.	L.S	L.S.	L.S.	\$468,600.00	L.S.	\$288,502.00
Sheet No. 3 of 4 Shee								of A Chaota

Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS							
PROJECT: Puupeelua Avenue Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway to Farrington Avenue and Farrington Avenue Resurfacing, Puupeelua Avenue to Kalea Highway FEDAID PROJ.NO.: ARR-0480(3) Net Length of Proj.: 3.65 Miles American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (Federal Stimulus) Project ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 31, 2009 BIDS OPENED: October 1, 2009		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
COMPLETIO	N TIME: Sixty Five (65) Working Days		only.					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	A. Sum of All Items					\$5,291,340.00		\$5,349,697.0
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for the Ferdinand Cajigal, District Engineer	nis project 		(0/9/09 Date				

Sheet No. 4 of 4 Sheets